Modbus
Ether S-IO
Modbus TCP
Serial S-Bus
Ether S-Bus
PCD PCD Saia PCD® Energy meters
PCD PCD

support@saia-pcd.com | www.sbc-support.com
Subjects to change without notice.26-559 ENG06 – 01. 2021 – Data sheet – PCD7.D412DT5F
Order information
Model Description Weight
Programmable Web-Panel with embedded SBC Micro-Browser
PCD7.D412DT5F Programmable Web panel with embedded Micro-Browser, Base line 12.1" TFT SVGA,
800 × 600 pixels, 65'536 colours with touch screen, transmissive LED backlight,
programmable with Saia PG5® tool (USB), 128 MByte on-board file system,
web and FTP server, 2× Ethernet TCP/IP (switch),
RS-485 and socket for PCD7.F1xxS, for front panel flush mounting
2.700 g
PCD7.D412DT5Z11 Programmable Web panel PCD7.D412DT5F with embedded Micro-Browser,
with neutral laminated front overlay (without SBC logo and code)
2.700 g
SKU Accessories
PCD7.D412-IWS Kit for in-wall-mounting 1.200 g
PCD7.D412-OWS Kit for on-wall-mounting 1.600 g
3 230 9178-001 Fixation set (4 pieces) for Web panel with embedded Micro-Browser for D412DTxF (use 2 set) 24 g
3 230 9178-002 Fixation set (6 pieces) for Web panel with embedded Micro-Browser 36 g
Kit for in-wall-mounting
PCD7.D412-IWS